
Iglu Mascot 2
Areas of  Demolition
& Exclusion Zones

Through June & July 2024



Iglu Mascot 2 – Areas of  Demolition & Exclusion Zones

Date Scope of works Impact to 3-9 
Church Ave 
(East)

Impact to Iglu 
(South)

Mon 17 June • Cut back 2m of 
roof southern 

None Exclusion 

Tue 18 June • Cut back 2m of 
roof southern 

None Exclusion

Wed 19 June • Cut back 2m of 
roof eastern

• Hand demolition 
½ of southern 
brick wall

None • Exclusion
• Potential mobile 

crane in driveway 
– minimal impact 
to vehicle access

Thu 20 June • Cut back 2m of 
roof eastern

• Hand demolition 
½ of southern 
brick wall

Exclusion • Exclusion
• Potential mobile 

crane in driveway 
– minimal impact 
to vehicle access

Fri 21 June • Cut back roof 
eastern

• Hand demolition 
½ of southern 
brick wall

Exclusion • Exclusion
• Potential mobile 

crane in driveway 
– minimal impact 
to vehicle access

Sat 22 June

Sun 23 June

Week         (Monday 17 June – Friday 21 June)1 All work will be carried out between 7am and 5pm



Iglu Mascot 2 – Areas of  Demolition & Exclusion Zones

Date Scope of works Impact to 3-9 
Church Ave 
(East)

Impact to Iglu 
(South)

Mon 24 June • Cut back 2m of roof 
eastern

• Hand demolition 1/3 
of eastern wall

Exclusion None

Tue 25 June • Hand demolition 1/3 
of eastern wall

Exclusion None

Wed 26 June • Hand demolition 1/3 
of eastern wall 

• Hand and machine 
demolition eastern 
and western walls

Exclusion None

Thu 27 June • Hand and machine 
demolition eastern 
and western walls

Exclusion None

Fri 28 June • Hand and machine 
demolition eastern 
and western walls

Exclusion None

Sat 22 June

Sun 23 June

Week         (Monday 24 June – Friday 28 June)2 All work will be carried out between 7am and 5pm



Iglu Mascot 2 – Areas of  Demolition & Exclusion Zones

Date Scope of works Impact to 3-9 
Church Ave 
(East)

Impact to Iglu 
(South)

Mon 1 July • Steel frame and roof 
removal Southern bays 

• Suspended slab 
removal northern end

Exclusion Exclusion 

Tue 2 July • Steel frame and roof 
removal Northern bays 

• Suspended slab 
removal northern end

Exclusion Exclusion

Wed 3 July • Northern building 
demolition lower walls 
southern end near 
neighboring building 

Exclusion None

Thu 4 July • Northern building 
demolition remaining 
lower walls 

None None

Fri 5 July • Northern building 
demolition 

None None

Sat 6 July

Sun 7 July

Week         (Monday 1 July – Friday 5 July)3 All work will be carried out between 7am and 5pm



Iglu Mascot 2 – Areas of  Demolition & Exclusion Zones

Date Scope of works Impact to 3-9 
Church Ave (East)

Impact to Iglu 
(South)

Mon 8 July • Machine demolition
• Load out/clean up

None None

Tue 9 July • Machine demolition
• Load out/clean up

None None

Wed 10 July • Machine demolition
• Load out/clean up

None None

Thu 11 July • Machine demolition
• Load out/clean up

None None

Fri 12 July • Machine demolition
• Load out/clean up

None None

Sat 6 July

Sun 7 July

Week         (Monday 8 July – Friday 12 July)4 All work will be carried out between 7am and 5pm
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